Rule 2.29

(a) Insert full name{s} and
address(es} of administrator(s)

*delete as applicable

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any
contact Information in the box
opposite but If you do, it will help
Companles House to contact you
If there Is a query on the form
The contact information that you
give will be visible to searches of
the pubtic record

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Form 2.16B

2.16B

Name of Company

Jill Bartlett & Company Limited

Company number

04770740

In the
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,
Companies Court, London

(full name of court)

For court use only
7823 of 2010

We (a) Jason James Godefroy and Paul Williams
MCR

43-45 Portman Square

London

W1H 6LY

attach a copy of -

* the statement(s) of affairs,

in respect of tHe administration of t ove company
Sign /

Joln Aministrator

ADM 04305

Dated 5’ ||\(o
MCR

43-45 Portman Square
London

WI1H 6LY

Tel 020 7487 7240

When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ

>_
<
[a]
x4
pue |
-
<
1]

w

I

20/11/2010
COMPANIES HOUSE

A15 10/11/2010
COMPANIES HOUSE

293

83




" Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs
Name of company Company Number
Jill Bartiett & Company Limited 04770740
In the Court Case Number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division,
Companies Court, London 7823 of 2010

(full name of court)

(2) Insert name and address ~ Statement as to the affairs of (a} )l Bartlett and Company Limited, 43-45 Portman Squar
of registered office of the London, W1H 6LY
company

(b) Insert date On the (b) 07 October 2010, the date that the company entered Administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true
and complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as
at (b) 7 October 2010, the date the company entered adminstration

Full name c—ﬁdj‘[(l T\\léi/v\ gLéI)Q %@f/l}wnﬂ

Signed C:l\:/{(% -

Dated 02. it. 2010

Staternent of affars JBCL



" INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Estimated
Value to realise
Notes £'000 £'000
Assets subject to fixed charge:
0 0
0 0
0 0
Goodwill/IP 0 0
0 0
Assets subject to a floating charge:
0 0

Stock 31,831 4,000

Trade Debtors 238,166 142,997

Plant and equipment 0 1

Customer contracts 0 19,998

Two weeks WIP estimate - 23/09 - 07/10/2010 72,583 0

Goodwilli IP i

Cash 9,584 9,584

352,164 176,581
Uncharged assets:

None 0 0
Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 352,164 176,581
creditors

Signature J ‘ %{/ Date 02 ll. 20l0
el

Statamant of aftaws JBCL



Signature

" INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Al -Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors {carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
{brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating
charge holders)

Provision for Trade Creditors

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

I 20]0

Estimated to
realise £'000
£ 176,581

£

0
£ 176,581

£

0
£ 176,581

£

4]
£ 176,581

0
£ 176,581

£

(860,843)
(38,275)

£ (722,537)

0
(722,537)

(175,000}

£ (897,537)

C:}i”lgﬁ’_::,_ Date 02

Qitarman ol slnwe M



2S5 9T 0102 1BGIU3AON 20

010Z JoA 0S5 SdI £ Jo 1 abey

I\Q.% aunyeubig

PLTILT MNP ZdH ‘peeisdway PWaH ‘anuaay spuejdel ‘s1e1s3 Guiping 31dosd ‘z Butpingaidoad Aedaioop 80WD
15922 MM8 SZAM '21YSPIOfUaH ‘OfIeM ‘Aep 00dSISNO ‘SsnoH nsaley asnoyasem auim ansaley £0WD
€9 5821 178 BN ‘W) 'PIOJYSY ‘Zz xog Od poojeas L8 80WD
+5'908 S4S TON ‘weybumoN ‘I ssnoy|joy ‘1se3 e9 AuD ‘10014 1ig P31 )N Siwioo PO1D
H9TT'h @£ T3S ‘uopuo’ ‘peoy S3|NdIAH 64T PIT UBYIIY UOPUOT €010
0S 2LT'E JHZ 3ZOM ‘UOPUCT ‘USpIeS) JUSACD 18015 UOYAWRLIN0S 8E-GE payw jdinduieay 7010
80°£6€'E XH8 TN ‘uopLo1 ‘aJeld SROllI3 6-£ ‘dnoaD Sweoeqoia( 3yt Jo Med sug)ie 101D
b8 6bS'T a6 13 ‘uopuQ ‘asenbs sieue ‘uiod Bulel T uely ydesor 900D
LTSS (06 £dS 19s510Q ‘AINgsaYRYS “Hied SSIUISNG GWOdUIM €7 10Id AJ3S Uaun abpliqies suosuyor 500D
05°0£5'6 OV9 1135 ‘uopuoT ‘|leyxnep 99an5 HodMON SET-SET UN AiejAely Jo by sawep €000
bb'689'S Ov9 1135 ‘uopuo ‘leyxnep 4sans Hodman 8ET-SET suun diRjAely JO JyBIDY Sower 700
OT'bLb (T 951 a1 ‘A3ung ‘ucbuisssy?) ‘aue xo) ‘ssnoH Bulisie) (9602) dstQ-suosioer 000D
75 0L QLT #3S ‘uopuo ‘AS]420.9 ‘aNUSAY JOUBK /1 JO 18D ‘SMBJN LIBLNIM PI S92IMIBS AsspnD VLT v0ID
1S°9€T'C P11 sayddns uug 801D
00°068'1T Qd0 TMN ‘uopuot 19ans As|we) ‘S3es3 pur Aepm 1epa) 8Z//T PiRULINWS JO SWI 01D
12°1€02 1V8 DIl ‘SUAS) oIl YoOoIgILL ‘@A( BuIhoqpel ¢ 990D 0I0UD 18414 H04D
65'+88°LT (36 bZno ‘“Aauns ‘A3|sig ‘peoy piod T ‘@6poT nodAelq Allipedid Jo suus 7040
ob'£8L'2T HHS 8MS ‘UOpUDT ‘SLUI3 BUIN ‘1)1l DiGeIRbaA 8 1IN ‘UBPIRS JUDA0D) MBN /Z8-bT8 (DS1Q %ST) P Jamewanul  AJWTED
£0°L1E HHS 8MS ‘UOpuoT ‘si3 SUIN ‘USPIRD JUIAC) MIN £78-b28 Pl JomBwanuI  ZAW13D
20026 ADE 649 ‘s ‘uoibindip ‘peoy Aeuniy ‘asnoH eapu3 (960p) OSIQ -p11 PUIBAH-3  AIWITD
ZE8LI'S ADE i W3y ‘unburdio ‘peoy Aeuny ‘asnoH eapud I SWRISAS BURIBAH 3 MIWT3D
05704y (19 0TM ‘uopuoT ‘pecy Nasseq b7 ueaouo( a1qgeQ £00D
£9 808 TIS 8MS ‘UOPUOT ‘Idely URPIED) JUBAD MaN '/10-21a SIUN (%52)0s1g-payw peasg Alleq 100D
08'629'C TIS 8MS ‘UOPUOT ‘IBMiel UBSPIED JUBAOD MBN ‘/TA-Z1Q SHUN peaig Alleq 20aD
96'+9¢ Y36 €15 ‘sHAg ‘PBYdieq ‘peoy UOMOH BT P17 Buipes), oxwo) 8002
S9°SbT 40 8MS ‘Uopuoc ‘peoy SUEMBIS bS-bb 1e([3D 9s39Y) 002
79'100°E Qdb YTDM ‘uopuc “RPR4S uor 95 palWI Jepele) €000
9¢ €ZETT L 8MS ‘UopuoT 1915 Aingsuad €1 0D Buimie) s,umoug 908D
BHITCT YaE TNT ‘uoan ‘uaug Aupigede) ‘peasinog suyj 008 Mmouseang €082
00°+80°2S 808 6TIWD %553 ‘MOj1eH ‘peoy ABMUDDID) “Hed SSBUISNg MOEH P09b(Z £99€ HED
¥ SS21ppY aweN A

sioyipai1) Auedwo) - g
panuwi] Auedwo) @ 1ajJeg (e

YO



25 91 OT0Z J3quIaAcy Zo

0107 J8A T0S Sdl

£ 4o ¢ abed

\lNH\.\% ‘Iu aimeubis

65'686'S 455 TZNO ‘Dunjom ‘soremiaoys ‘peoy YIASIod “Yied sng Aemsbury T Jun 251Q-AeQ ASISIOH 159M FOMD
£97TS'8 455 TZNO ‘Buniom ‘191emissys ‘peoy pAsIod Yied sng AamsBury T Jun paywr Aueq AjSIoH 15oM SOMD
2590£', AHT 643 “Asuns ‘uoibuissay) ‘pecy Junop SEWIOY) M M 60MD
30€ €41
S/ 0799 ‘PIOJIRL ‘T Wed PIOYEIS UNDD POOMSUINOH § ‘PIT BOUBLIY JUSLIISIAUT (exdeD 1ydeYH PY1 uonnjos (eansi60T LoISIA 20AD
8€°2C0T piojiem ‘peoy sueqpy 15 ‘ales3 Guipes) sweypo ‘ez un P11 5522dX3 ueueabap TOAD
99'1TT NYb OWD ‘As1Ing ‘uopAoI) ‘Aem SnijRIOH § P $po0jeas wealisdn T0ND
(b'E99'L L 913 ‘UopuUOT “Juas81) UINoS B/ peIseny pueH uoiun oond
00 007 06 YK ‘AuyspiojeIoH “131sulwoa ‘9Bpug pIoIRIS ‘MNo) SjRIAL sdiyD 01304 S)PIAL 601D
4 mhv_.ﬁ 440 0TVYH dn_E0u>>> :m__._ __._wm._w UNGOOM .v_._mm jeuisnpur Wngoom ._umom Sewoy ] Spo0H 3ul4 Eu::ou pue umo |, 201D
L2 1S£'9 ANt 9TXS B1S8y) ‘paiunung ‘Aempeoig ‘asnoH pleqil P17 paeqrL S0LD
10'%24'01T 831 €155 %9557 ‘UOPiseq ‘SiliW JuIng ‘SNUIAY SP|SYIACH 7 P11 SeOAIRS O'M L 801D
S804 'vT [(Z 9HY ‘ASjioH ‘peoy Aspwin 911 dnois ucyjweH uesng 908D
58Sk Tit 8TMS ‘uopuo ‘playsieq ‘soewia) AINqsusARY ‘WIVID ON JIUD) SS3UISNG Sy T JUAPIT SIIAIDS pood JBjS aoso
§5°06L'E 446 73 ‘uopuoy 13316 19sA0d €47 SUS¥5e0Y 320D BlIW denbs 205D
CLEVY'L RIS ZML ‘Weyusyoim) ‘peoy $s01) puoas g ‘asnoH Ysy SSJBIDOSSY SMOLINg BIpUES 108D
L0191 3T OVH ‘%e53|ppil ‘Sue uoudly ‘SYulsem ‘s jun %S ZT- P11 PANBALINOD JNIIY HOMD
TLELT 3T OVH Xs3|ppil ‘aue uouadly ‘syullissm ‘& un P11 PANBALINDD Janry S0UD
8" 166'6 9d6 0T3S ‘UOPUOT ‘YIIMUSID) 19aNS |355E P31 UOPUOT S3POUY 08D
[6'60T'T 3qWOodAM UDIH 19911S BLIOIDIA ‘2RUa) ssauisng apISIaNy ‘7z Jun P11 00 Bunae) dueuIACIg 40dD
dds
9Z'SLL 8MS ‘UOPUOT ‘SUDPIRD JUSACD MBN ‘JoNIBl SigeIaboA pue Inud ‘TE-67 SHUN ARMUdIY (960T) sinauld abnsald a0dD
I8 LP8'TT 0SS 013 ‘UOITT ‘PeOY ULIBYS TZ “BdMel SPIRUIENdS MaN ‘SSROH JSWOH T Jun P11 Sewoy 1 -N059.d 30dD
€T 1LE'S XCE £3 'mog 130415 J2pua|li) Yied [etsnpu 194req ‘6 Jun 0] buuale) 1suueid Y0dD
000 d1Z OTMN ‘uopuo ‘peoy |eAY ied £5-GS ‘g Jun pood {einieN s,ui00seddad 90dD
96 STL XQT 865 ‘PlBYIRUS ‘26 x0g Od abueig £00D
G9 88E 78S TZdH ‘anysweybundng ‘S[IASpuely MOIS Yied ssauisng ajbuels T WeIppn EOND
00°'SET MVZ TVH ‘MoLIeH ‘peoy uonels S/E/c/€ ‘asNOH POOMUAT Siauyed pue UBWMIN ZOND
000 1aT 6M ‘UopuO ‘anusAy ydiopuey e1o1 ueAOUOQ Gaaq S 0003
000 d3S5 975 ‘Si1ag ‘pesyuapiely ‘peoy JajsesueT 1 S| BUY S| 0033
3 $S2IppY auwleN A9y

siojpalr) Auedwo) - g
pajwiy Auedwo) ¢ Nlapleg c
HOW



TS 9T 0T0Z JaqwanoN z0 010Z J3aA DS &dl £ jo ¢ abed

lﬁ% ,w M aimeubig

60°SHL'T8E Buinelo) soLnuy 65
000 THE 1ND ‘pIoJpIng 18915 A3SUBY) 85-95 ‘9sNOH ASSUAUT) ‘SduBll JI0AU] TWS 0/ P11 BaA 19Mm YOMD
3 SSIpPY aweN Aoy

sioupat) Avedwo) - g
poywn Auedwo) @ 33a34eq jiic
WoKW



65 971 010Z J9GiidAoN Z0

0107 oA 105 5dI

T 30 1 ofed

. A
|\\&v ‘ w amieubig
|..II|I|-|\I|

000’SLT buyje3o) sauy ¢
000°SLT 0 000'SLT 0 H> TND ‘AB1INg ‘piojp|ing 99115 pIEM ‘9SNOH plem J1d dnouo seamng Jybug  pogH
2301 BYy10 PIO Jald SsaIppy

3weN Ay

siapjoyaleys - )
poywn Auedwo) g 133jeg |)IIC



